
Leadership Development Committee 
2019 Tentative Meeting Dates 

 
 
Dates for applicants to meet with Leadership Development Committee: 
 

• To be examined at Saturday, Jan 26, 2019 (Metro North PCA, Goose Creek) 
o Written work due Tue December 4, 2018 
o Committee exams on Tue January 8, 2019 

• To be examined at Tues, April 23, 2018 Presbytery (Trinity PCA, Orangeburg) 
o Written work due Tue, March 5, 2019 
o Committee exams on Tue, April 2, 2019 

• To be examined at Saturday, July 27, 2019 (Location TBD) 
o Written work due Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
o Committee exams on Tuesday, July 6, 2019 

• To be examined at Thursday, Nov 7, 2019 (Eastbridge PCA, Mt Pleasant) 
o Written work due Tuesday, September 17, 2019 
o Committee exams on Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

  
 
Note to Sessions and pulpit search committees: Please make every attempt to 
have men needing to be examined to attend these scheduled meetings.  It is the 
candidate’s responsibility to initiate the process with the committee 
(amark@firstscotsbeaufort.org).  
 
No meetings of the committee shall be called to examine men for ordination or 
transfer of ordination until they have a completed call in hand (i.e., he has accepted 
a call and the congregation has voted to have him as their pastor.)   
 
Written work includes: 

• Applications to come under care 
• Session certifications 
• Written examinations 
• Written sermons 
• Exegesis papers 
• Theology papers 
• Any other paperwork necessary for the committee’s examinations. 

 
Written work submitted after the published deadline will be delayed until the next 
regularly scheduled meeting.   
 
Candidates must be present in person for presbytery meeting in order to go under 
care or to be examined for licensure/ ordination.  
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